

WPSS No.663 of 2019

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. S.S. Yadav, Advocate for the petitioners.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Brief Holder for the State.

Mr. Paresh Tripathi, Advocate for respondent nos.2 to 4.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for respondent nos.2 to 4.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

02.12.2019

Rajni