

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="675 383 927 409"><u>WPSS No. 663 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="675 414 1222 450"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="772 454 1331 490">None appears for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="675 495 1465 611">Mr. P.C. Bisht, Additional Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. Sushil Vashisth, Brief Holder for the State/respondent No.1.</p> <p data-bbox="675 616 1465 732">Ms. Soniya Chawla, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Paresh Tripathi, Advocate for respondent Nos. 2 to 5.</p> <p data-bbox="675 736 1465 813">Mr. Tej Singh Bisht, Advocate for respondent No.6.</p> <p data-bbox="675 817 1465 934">At the request of learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 to 5, list this case in the next week.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 1021 1465 1057" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1137 1061 1270 1088" style="text-align: right;">10.03.2021</p> <p data-bbox="675 1115 727 1137">Sanjay</p>