

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1038 383">WPSS No. 663 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1265 423"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 600">At the request of Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 07.11.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 701 1485 734">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 741 1302 763">12.10.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 768 735 790">AK</p>