

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No.663 of 2019  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. S.S. Yadav, Advocate for the petitioner.  Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.  Mr. Tej Singh Bisht, Advocate for respondent no.6.</p> <p>2. List on 15.10.2024, correctly showing the name of learned counsel appearing for G.B. Pant University of Agriculture &amp; Technology, Pantnagar.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b>  30.09.2024</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>